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Forum 2021 Time Schedule

September 10 (Fri)

Track 1./C101 Track 2 e-Poster
Opening Address
Oral Short
Presentation by
Forum 1 Candidates for
I'Various Problems Awards
Related to Health and .
Nutrition in Japan] Young Inve§t|gator
Award/Rookie of the
Year Award
Plenary Lecture I
Role and its significance
of elucidating the
mechanism of toxic
action in drug safety
evaluation
lkuo Horii
e-Poster
Viewing

Flash Presentation
I

Flash Presentation
I

Educational Lecture I

Overlooking the history
of pharmaceutical
sciences and
considering the future of
pharmaceutical health
sciences
Toshiyuki Kaji

Forum I

I'Synthesis of
Organic-inorganic
Hybrid Molecules and
the Biology Using

Them]

Oral Sessions

Session 1
(01-1~01-5)
Session 2
(02-1~02-4)

9:00

9:30

9:50
10:00

11:00

11:50

13:00

14:00
14:10

14:40

15:40

16:40
16:50

17:50
18:00

September 11 (Sat)

Track 1./C101 Track 2 e-Poster
Morning Lecture
Forum I Yuji Mishina
Current Researches
of Pharmaceutical
Health Sciences that
Contribute and
Didease Prevention oral S .
and Health ral session
Promotion] )
Session 3
(03-1~03-4)
Awards Ceremony
Plenary Lecture I
e-Poster
Viral genome Viewing

mutation, immunity

and RNA vaccination
in Covid19

Tatsuhiko Kodama

Scientific Award
Lecture

Kanehara Award
Lectures

Educational Lecture I
Rapid rise of cardio-ankle
vascular index may be a
trigger of cerebro-
cardiovascular events:
Proposal of smooth
muscle cell contraction
theory for plaque rupture
Kazuhiro Shimizu

Oral Session

Session 4
(04-1~04-4)

Oral Session

Session 5
(05-1~05-4)

Closing Address
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